


HOLE

1 555 528 502 473 416

2 214 206 199 177 142

3 448 427 394 366 338

4 335 318 299 276 255

5 140 135 132 126 114

6 487 466 442 399 375

7 543 514 481 477 421

8 173 165 150 142 136

9 574 556 536 516 505

OUT 3469 3315 3135 2952 2702

10 388 365 360 340 279

11 542 511 500 469 389

12 206 203 177 170 132

13 437 410 389 341 289

14 431 410 400 361 322

15 359 339 333 294 245

16 225 199 175 144 129

17 366 348 344 340 310

18 596 573 559 534 481

IN 3550 3358 3237 2993 2576

TOT 7019 6673 6372 5945 5278

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 73.7
W 78.0

M 142
W 145

> 275

GOLD M 72.5
W 77.0

M 141
W 144

250-275

BLUE M 72.0 
W 76.0

M 140
W 143

225-249

WHITE M 71.6
W 75.0

M 140
W 143

200-224

RED M 68.0
W 72.0

M 135
W 138

< 200
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